

Glenanne Sports Club

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND RETURN TO YOUR BANK BRANCH

For any queries please contact info@glenannehockeyclub.com

www.glenannehockeyclub.com

STANDING ORDER SET-UP FROM

To: The Manager	
Bank/Building Society Name	
Branch Address	
I hereby authorise you to set up a standing	g order payable to Glenanne Sports Club Draw
Account: Bank ID (BIC) IPBSIE2D and IBAN	: IE61IPBS99062415716337
Please debit my account with €10 every r	nonth on the 1 st of the month commencing
1 st of20	
Name	
Address	
BIC	
IBAN	
Reference (your name)	
Signed	Date



Glenanne Sports Club

Please read below for Rules of Draw

THANK YOU for participating in the Glenanne Hockey Club monthly draw. This draw will be put towards hockey expenditure to ensure we can provide quality facilities for all members of Glenanne Sports Club.

RULES OF THE GLENANNE SPORTS CLUB MONTHLY DRAW

- 1. This draw is organised by and for Glenanne Sports Club.
- 2. To be eligible to enter the draw each subscriber must be either a member of Glenanne Sports Club or a family member or friend of a member of Glenanne Sports Club.
- 3. Draws will take place on a monthly basis unless Club notices indicate otherwise.
- 4. All members and subscribers are entitled to attend all draws.
- 5. The prize fund for each draw will be a maximum of 50% of the receipts for the draw in that month. There will be a minimum of three prizes every month.
- 6. Subscription for the draw is €10.00 per month payable to the Glenanne Sports Club Draw Account on the 1st of every month.
- 7. In the event that any member misses a monthly payment for any month, the Management Committee may, at their discretion, exclude the member from that draw.
- 8. Once the draw has taken place, it is not possible to refund any club draw subscriptions for that month or previous months.
- 9. The decision of the Management Committee will be final on all matters relating to the draw. No correspondence will be entered into.
- 10. This is a limited draw with a ceiling of 1,000 tickets.
- 11. For further details contact the Glenanne Management Committee
- 12. Information received for the purposes of this draw will not be shared with 3rd parties.